· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
POIDDD9	5331	
OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)	FILED	
	01 NOV 28 PM 12: 23	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE		
MIANII, FLORIDA (395)552-5973		
<u>TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSÉE REPRESENTATIVE)</u>		
	OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):	
1. TROPICANA MESTAU	RANL CORF.	
2. (Comminution Hamo)	{Document #}	
3		
4. (Corporation Hama)		
Walk in Kick up time 200	(Decomment #)	
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
	Certificate of Status	
AMENDME		
Profit Amendment Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Olficer/Director II-2 - 2 - 01 Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent DHS		
NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Ollicer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication Dissolution/Withdr		
Other		
OTHER FILNCS RECISTRATION	7000046905371 -11/21/0101035002 *****35.00 *****35.00	
Armual Report	*****35.00 *****35.00	
Fictitious Name	it)	
Name Reservation / Reinstatement		
Trademark Other	Hxaminer's Initials	
Other	Examiner s minars	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 21, 2001

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: TROPICANA RESTAURANT, CORP. Ref. Number: P01000095331

We have received your document for TROPICANA RESTAURANT, CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "Inhereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Doug Spitler Document Specialist

Letter Number: 201A00062379

70

ന ന

m

<

Π

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

FILED

01 NOV 28 PM 12:23

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

.

____ .

- - -----

£ .

法东

TROPICANA RESTAURANT, CORP.

(PRESENT NAME)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE VI

The street address of the registered office and the Registered Agent of this corporation shall be:

CARLOS RAFAEL LOPEZ 351 S.W. 29th Avenue Miami Florida 33135

-

ARTICLE X

The following person shall be the Vice-President and Shareholder of this corporation owner of the 50% of the shares:

CARLOS RAFAEL LOPEZ 351 S.W. 29th Avenue Miami Florida 33135 S/S #593-27-5867

DELETED: MANUEL SUAREZ, VICE-PRESIDENT

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

- EXERche amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______" (voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this	16th day of	November	, 20 <u>01</u> .
Signature	s A añan	a P. Abre	haun
	/ (By the Chairman	or Vice Chairman	of the directors, by the skareholders)
	/	OR	
	(By a director if ad	opted by the directo OR	ors)
	(By an incorporate	or if adopte d by the	incorporators)

MARIANA PATRIA ABRAHAM

Typed or printed name

PRESIDENT

Title

01 NOV 28 PM 12:23 CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM SSE PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

FILED

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091 Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

TROPICANA RESTAURANT, CORP. First: That desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at City of Miami, Courty of Dade, State of Florida, has named CARLOS RAFAEL LOPEZ

located at 351 S.W. 29th Avenue city of _____ Miami 33135 County of Miami-Dade State of Florida, as its agent to accept services of process within this State.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

AGENT CARLOS RAFAEL LOPEZ

- 5 -